
A ( 1 : 100 )

B-B ( 1 : 100 )
C ( 1 : 100 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

I I

J J

K K

L L

A

B B

C

Designed by Checked by Date

Issue Sheet

/

Aylesbury RFC Extension

ARFC00-00-00

ARC
 

07/08/10

B 1 1 

WC 
1

WC 
2

WC 
7

WC 
8

WC 
5

WC 
6

Main
Entrance

Players
Entrance

Entrance

StorageOfficialsPhysioBoiler
Room

WC
9

Showers
4

WC 
3

Changing
Room 3

KitchenLobbyCold Storage
Bar

StoreMeeting
Room

Office

Ostler's Bar

Main Function Room

Bar

Store

Lobby

Store

Changing
Room 4

Changing
Room 5

Changing
Room 6

Changing
Room 2

Changing
Room 1

Showers
3

Showers
2

Showers
1

Removable Screen

WC 
4

12
40

0
13

42
0

28241 11908 11650

32
10

25
80

WC 
9

Store


